
Class Exhibitor Name Club Animal Animal Name Placing

Western Showmanship (Horse) Age 16-18 Athey, Madelyn Equi-Sports Lucie Della Luna 4 (C)

Western Showmanship (Horse) Age 16-18 Campbell, Chloe Dusty Riders Tres Invitation 6 (C)

Western Showmanship (Horse) Age 16-18 Collins, Madalyn Trail Blazers Horse & Harness Chips Blue Rodder 1 (C)

Western Showmanship (Horse) Age 16-18 Jones, Evan Granville Gals & Pals Scenic Black Blaze

Western Showmanship (Horse) Age 16-18 Kidder, Felicia Mystic Manes A Good Ultimate 3 (C)

Western Showmanship (Horse) Age 16-18 Kuhn, Anna Equi-Sports Denali Ridge Lexus

Western Showmanship (Horse) Age 16-18 Rayer, Samantha Mystic Manes IMA RH KID 2 (C)

Western Showmanship (Horse) Age 16-18 Sagar, Clarissa Mystic Manes Talk of the League

Western Showmanship (Horse) Age 16-18 Shuster, Tara Eagle Country Cleatus skips 5 (C)

Class Exhibitor Name Club Animal Animal Name Placing

Western Showmanship (Horse) Age 14-15 Adamson, Gage Dusty Riders Mitos Moonlight 4 (C)

Western Showmanship (Horse) Age 14-15 Clark II, John Licking Valley Raiders Trigger

Western Showmanship (Horse) Age 14-15 Dorsey, Quin Eagle Country LB Zippos Only Invite 6 (C)

Western Showmanship (Horse) Age 14-15 Flegle, Adee (Adeline) Silver Spurs Potentially Invitd 1 (C)

Western Showmanship (Horse) Age 14-15 Johnson, Madilyn Licking Valley Raiders Best Dressed Success 3 (C)

Western Showmanship (Horse) Age 14-15 Karssen, Sophia Dusty Riders Montana’s Sensational Driftwood

Western Showmanship (Horse) Age 14-15 McCullough, Kaylee Licking Valley Raiders The Money Pit 5 (C)

Western Showmanship (Horse) Age 14-15 Smith, Lilla Licking Valley Raiders Not Ur Usual Chip 2 (C)

Western Showmanship (Horse) Age 14-15 Sroufe, Laurel Hoof, Hens and Heart Ima icey sparrow

Western Showmanship (Horse) Age 14-15 Valentine, Jorja Wild Riders 4-H Club MiAmor

Class Exhibitor Name Club Animal Animal Name Placing

Western Showmanship (Horse) Age 12-13 Burns, Morgan Silver Spurs Junior Irish Doc

Western Showmanship (Horse) Age 12-13 Bush, Mason Licking Valley Raiders Champ Wonder Woman 4 (C)

Western Showmanship (Horse) Age 12-13 Davenport, Alexandra Wild Riders 4-H Club Captivating Kiss 3 (C)

Western Showmanship (Horse) Age 12-13 Dorsey, Lola Eagle Country MPH Macs Good n Pleny

Western Showmanship (Horse) Age 12-13 Griffey, Faith Mystic Manes RV

Western Showmanship (Horse) Age 12-13 Kees, Grace Mystic Manes Kissin the Chips

Western Showmanship (Horse) Age 12-13 Lechuga, Rubi Licking Valley Raiders buckle up buttercup

Western Showmanship (Horse) Age 12-13 MacLaren, Lucy Granville Gals & Pals Bring It

Western Showmanship (Horse) Age 12-13 McCullough, Ashley Licking Valley Raiders A Double Dose of TNT 5 (C)

Western Showmanship (Horse) Age 12-13 Nethers, Micah Licking Valley Raiders Legal Machine 1 (C)
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Western Showmanship (Horse) Age 12-13 Park, Bella Mystic Manes Don’t Steal My Chrome

Western Showmanship (Horse) Age 12-13 Peters, Lainey Dusty Riders PF He's Easy 6 (C)

Western Showmanship (Horse) Age 12-13 Riley, Kierstan Equi-Sports Lady Firebug Cash

Western Showmanship (Horse) Age 12-13 Sagar, Abriana Mystic Manes Toby

Western Showmanship (Horse) Age 12-13 Slabaugh, Lydia Mystic Manes Smokin n Shinin 2 (C)

Class Exhibitor Name Club Animal Animal Name Placing

Western Showmanship (Horse) Age 8-11 Bussey, Jaylynn Farm Life 4-H Club Juliette 3 (C)

Western Showmanship (Horse) Age 8-11 Duck, Chloe Wild Riders 4-H Club Lowkey 1 (C)

Western Showmanship (Horse) Age 8-11 Flegle, Rylee Silver Spurs Hooked on Honey 2 (C)

Class Exhibitor Name Club Animal Animal Name Placing

Western Showmanship Pony (58’ & Under) Baisden, Audrey Mystic Manes Sentimental Dreams 4 (C)

Western Showmanship Pony (58’ & Under) Bobber, Alivia Dusty Riders Blazing Spirit 5 (C)

Western Showmanship Pony (58’ & Under) Caton, Elaine Mystic Manes Rumor Has It 3 (C)

Western Showmanship Pony (58’ & Under) Duck, Chloe Wild Riders 4-H Club Sweetie Pie

Western Showmanship Pony (58’ & Under) Hernandez-Beltran, Analise Equi-Sports Panchiti 6 (C)

Western Showmanship Pony (58’ & Under) Morris, Anna Mystic Manes Ivory League 1 (C)

Western Showmanship Pony (58’ & Under) Shuster, Tara Eagle Country Sunshine 2 (C)

Western Showmanship Pony (58’ & Under) Wells, Olivia Farm Life 4-H Club Ella

Class Exhibitor Name Club Animal Animal Name Placing

1st Year Western Showmanship (Horse/Pony) Andrews, Ava Mystic Manes Zaragosa 3 (C)

1st Year Western Showmanship (Horse/Pony) Carrel, Lacey Mystic Manes Heza Turbo Blue 2 (C)

1st Year Western Showmanship (Horse/Pony) Childers, Lorelei Mystic Manes Noble Signature 4 (C)

1st Year Western Showmanship (Horse/Pony) Duck, Heidi Wild Riders 4-H Club Smokin' Storm 6 (C)

1st Year Western Showmanship (Horse/Pony) Fox, Ainsley Mystic Manes Baby

1st Year Western Showmanship (Horse/Pony) Green, Sylvie Dusty Riders One Interesting Secret

1st Year Western Showmanship (Horse/Pony) Heringer, Lexi Wild Riders 4-H Club Miss Snazzy Pine

1st Year Western Showmanship (Horse/Pony) Phillips, Maci Mystic Manes Star Time Breeze

1st Year Western Showmanship (Horse/Pony) Rinehart, Elena Dusty Riders Presidents Lady 5 (C)

1st Year Western Showmanship (Horse/Pony) Sammons, Harper Equi-Sports Dolly

1st Year Western Showmanship (Horse/Pony) Shull, Jackson Silver Spurs Zips Choice Chocolate

1st Year Western Showmanship (Horse/Pony) Skiver, Ainsley Mystic Manes Doc

1st Year Western Showmanship (Horse/Pony) Smith, Madison Licking Valley Raiders Chipalula 1 (C)

1st Year Western Showmanship (Horse/Pony) Strausser, Alexa Mystic Manes Jessie James

1st Year Western Showmanship (Horse/Pony) Swartz, Brylynn Barnyard Buddies Smooth Emphasis

1st Year Western Showmanship (Horse/Pony) Webster, Kayla Equi-Sports Radiant Edition

Class Exhibitor Name Club Animal Animal Name Placing

2nd Year Western Showmanship (Horse/Pony) Connors, Lillian Equi-Sports Troy



2nd Year Western Showmanship (Horse/Pony) Duck, Elise Wild Riders 4-H Club Eclipse 5 (C)

2nd Year Western Showmanship (Horse/Pony) Howe, Briley Licking Valley Raiders Uncomplicated Zip 3 (C)

2nd Year Western Showmanship (Horse/Pony) Iler, Zoe Equi-Sports SHUG

2nd Year Western Showmanship (Horse/Pony) McGaughy, Brynley Equi-Sports Super Nova Girl 2 (C)

2nd Year Western Showmanship (Horse/Pony) Robinson, Brea Licking Valley Raiders Jade 1 (C)

2nd Year Western Showmanship (Horse/Pony) Waters, Alexis Dusty Riders Turbie 6 (C)

2nd Year Western Showmanship (Horse/Pony) Woods, Bella (Isabella) Mystic Manes Magic of Slew 4 (C)

Class Exhibitor Name Club Animal Animal Name Placing

Horseless Project Western Showmanship Cook, Emmy Equi-Sports lucie della luna 4 (C)

Horseless Project Western Showmanship Davis, Anna Mystic Manes Baby 2 (C)

Horseless Project Western Showmanship Davis, Brooklyn Equi-Sports Mr. Fabulous

Horseless Project Western Showmanship Griffey, Savannah Mystic Manes RV

Horseless Project Western Showmanship Hobbins, Lily Mystic Manes Sentimental dreams 6 (C)

Horseless Project Western Showmanship Karssen, Lauren Dusty Riders I Spot Lakota

Horseless Project Western Showmanship Lester, Brynlee Mystic Manes IMA RH KID

Horseless Project Western Showmanship Mohler, Addisyn Licking Valley Raiders Double Dose of TNT 1 (C)

Horseless Project Western Showmanship Nelson, Albany Equi-Sports I will if I have to

Horseless Project Western Showmanship Paredes, Mia Mystic Manes The Ultimate Kiss 3 (C)

Horseless Project Western Showmanship Shook, Bo Licking Valley Raiders Jade

Horseless Project Western Showmanship Woods, Aidanna Mystic Manes Magic of Slew 5 (C)

Class Exhibitor Name Club Animal Animal Name Placing

Therapeutic Walk Trot Campbell, Cierra Equi-Sports Apple of My Eye (Taz)) 1 (C)

Therapeutic Walk Trot Mumaw, Andrea Mystic Manes Heza True Blue 3 (C)

Therapeutic Walk Trot Tate, Jayden Equi-Sports Super Nova Girl 2 (C)

Class Exhibitor Name Club Animal Animal Name Placing

Horsemanship (Horse) Age 16-18 Athey, Madelyn Equi-Sports Lucie Della Luna 2 (C)

Horsemanship (Horse) Age 16-18 Campbell, Chloe Dusty Riders Tres Invitation 4 (C)

Horsemanship (Horse) Age 16-18 Collins, Madalyn Trail Blazers Horse & Harness Chips Blue Rodder 1 (C)

Horsemanship (Horse) Age 16-18 Sagar, Clarissa Mystic Manes Talk of the League 5 (C)

Horsemanship (Horse) Age 16-18 Shuster, Tara Eagle Country Cleatus skips 3 (C)

Class Exhibitor Name Club Animal Animal Name Placing

Horsemanship (Horse) Age 14-15 Adamson, Gage Dusty Riders Mitos Moonlight 4 (C)

Horsemanship (Horse) Age 14-15 Armstrong, Malee Equi-Sports Shake Down The Cartel

Horsemanship (Horse) Age 14-15 Clark II, John Licking Valley Raiders Trigger 5 (C)

Horsemanship (Horse) Age 14-15 Dorsey, Quin Eagle Country LB Zippos Only Invite 3 (C)

Horsemanship (Horse) Age 14-15 Flegle, Adee (Adeline) Silver Spurs Potentially Invitd 2 (C)

Horsemanship (Horse) Age 14-15 Karssen, Sophia Dusty Riders Montana’s Sensational Driftwood



Horsemanship (Horse) Age 14-15 McCullough, Kaylee Licking Valley Raiders The Money Pit 6 (C)

Horsemanship (Horse) Age 14-15 Rumpke, Aerin Mystic Manes Little Dragon

Horsemanship (Horse) Age 14-15 Smith, Lilla Licking Valley Raiders Not Ur Usual Chip 1 (C)

Horsemanship (Horse) Age 14-15 Sroufe, Laurel Hoof, Hens and Heart Ima icey sparrow

Class Exhibitor Name Club Animal Animal Name Placing

Horsemanship (Horse) Age 12-13 Burns, Morgan Silver Spurs Junior Irish Doc 6 (C)

Horsemanship (Horse) Age 12-13 Davenport, Alexandra Wild Riders 4-H Club Captivating Kiss

Horsemanship (Horse) Age 12-13 Dorsey, Lola Eagle Country MPH Macs Good n Pleny

Horsemanship (Horse) Age 12-13 Griffey, Faith Mystic Manes RV

Horsemanship (Horse) Age 12-13 Kees, Grace Mystic Manes Kissin the Chips

Horsemanship (Horse) Age 12-13 MacLaren, Lucy Granville Gals & Pals Bring It 4 (C)

Horsemanship (Horse) Age 12-13 McCullough, Ashley Licking Valley Raiders A Double Dose of TNT 5 (C)

Horsemanship (Horse) Age 12-13 Nethers, Micah Licking Valley Raiders Legal Machine 1 (C)

Horsemanship (Horse) Age 12-13 Palmer, Quinn Silver Spurs Just Call Me Mr (Mister)

Horsemanship (Horse) Age 12-13 Peters, Lainey Dusty Riders PF He's Easy 2 (C)

Horsemanship (Horse) Age 12-13 Riley, Kierstan Equi-Sports Lady Firebug Cash

Horsemanship (Horse) Age 12-13 Slabaugh, Lydia Mystic Manes Smokin n Shinin 3 (C)

Class Exhibitor Name Club Animal Animal Name Placing

Horsemanship (Horse) Age 8-11 Bussey, Jaylynn Farm Life 4-H Club Juliette 3 (C)

Horsemanship (Horse) Age 8-11 Duck, Chloe Wild Riders 4-H Club Lowkey 2 (C)

Horsemanship (Horse) Age 8-11 Flegle, Rylee Silver Spurs Hooked on Honey 1 (C)

Class Exhibitor Name Club Animal Animal Name Placing

Western Horsemanship Pony (58’ & Under) Baisden, Audrey Mystic Manes Sentimental Dreams 1 (C)

Western Horsemanship Pony (58’ & Under) Bobber, Alivia Dusty Riders Blazing Spirit 3 (C)

Western Horsemanship Pony (58’ & Under) Caton, Elaine Mystic Manes Rumor Has It 4 (C)

Western Horsemanship Pony (58’ & Under) Hernandez-Beltran, Analise Equi-Sports Panchiti 5 (C)

Western Horsemanship Pony (58’ & Under) Morris, Anna Mystic Manes Ivory League 2 (C)

Western Horsemanship Pony (58’ & Under) Wells, Olivia Farm Life 4-H Club Ella

Class Exhibitor Name Club Animal Animal Name Placing

1st Year Western Horsemanship Andrews, Ava Mystic Manes Zaragosa 5 (C)

1st Year Western Horsemanship Childers, Lorelei Mystic Manes Noble Signature 2 (C)

1st Year Western Horsemanship Duck, Heidi Wild Riders 4-H Club Smokin' Storm

1st Year Western Horsemanship Heringer, Lexi Wild Riders 4-H Club Miss Snazzy Pine 1 (C)

1st Year Western Horsemanship Petersheim, Amelia Mystic Manes Chloe

1st Year Western Horsemanship Phillips, Maci Mystic Manes Star Time Breeze 4 (C)

1st Year Western Horsemanship Rinehart, Elena Dusty Riders Presidents Lady

1st Year Western Horsemanship Sammons, Harper Equi-Sports Dolly



1st Year Western Horsemanship Shull, Jackson Silver Spurs Zips Choice Chocolate 6 (C)

1st Year Western Horsemanship Skiver, Ainsley Mystic Manes Doc

1st Year Western Horsemanship Swartz, Brylynn Barnyard Buddies Smooth Emphasis

1st Year Western Horsemanship Webster, Kayla Equi-Sports Radiant Edition 3 (C)

Class Exhibitor Name Club Animal Animal Name Placing

2nd Year Western Horsemanship Connors, Lillian Equi-Sports Troy 6 (C)

2nd Year Western Horsemanship Howe, Briley Licking Valley Raiders Uncomplicated Zip 5 (C)

2nd Year Western Horsemanship Iler, Zoe Equi-Sports SHUG 2 (C)

2nd Year Western Horsemanship McGaughy, Brynley Equi-Sports Super Nova Girl 3 (C)

2nd Year Western Horsemanship Robinson, Brea Licking Valley Raiders Jade 4 (C)

2nd Year Western Horsemanship Waters, Alexis Dusty Riders Turbie 1 (C)

Class Exhibitor Name Club Animal Animal Name Placing

Horseless Project Western Horsemanship Cook, Emmy Equi-Sports lucie della luna 1 (C)

Horseless Project Western Horsemanship Davis, Brooklyn Equi-Sports Mr. Fabulous 4 (C)

Horseless Project Western Horsemanship Griffey, Savannah Mystic Manes RV

Horseless Project Western Horsemanship Hobbins, Lily Mystic Manes Sentimental dreams 5 (C)

Horseless Project Western Horsemanship Karssen, Lauren Dusty Riders I Spot Lakota 6 (C)

Horseless Project Western Horsemanship Lester, Brynlee Mystic Manes IMA RH KID

Horseless Project Western Horsemanship Mohler, Addisyn Licking Valley Raiders Double Dose of TNT 2 (C)

Horseless Project Western Horsemanship Nelson, Albany Equi-Sports I will if I have to

Horseless Project Western Horsemanship Shook, Bo Licking Valley Raiders Jade 3 (C)

Class Exhibitor Name Club Animal Animal Name Placing

Western Pleasure (Horse) Age 16-18 Campbell, Chloe Dusty Riders Tres Invitation 2 (C)

Western Pleasure (Horse) Age 16-18 Collins, Madalyn Trail Blazers Horse & Harness Chips Blue Rodder 1 (C)

Western Pleasure (Horse) Age 16-18 Rayer, Samantha Mystic Manes IMA RH KID 4 (C)

Western Pleasure (Horse) Age 16-18 Sagar, Clarissa Mystic Manes Talk of the League 5 (C)

Western Pleasure (Horse) Age 16-18 Shuster, Tara Eagle Country Cleatus skips 3 (C)

Class Exhibitor Name Club Animal Animal Name Placing

Western Pleasure (Horse) Age 14-15 Adamson, Gage Dusty Riders Mitos Moonlight 3 (C)

Western Pleasure (Horse) Age 14-15 Clark II, John Licking Valley Raiders Trigger 5 (C)

Western Pleasure (Horse) Age 14-15 Dorsey, Quin Eagle Country LB Zippos Only Invite 1 (C)

Western Pleasure (Horse) Age 14-15 Flegle, Adee (Adeline) Silver Spurs Potentially Invitd 2 (C)

Western Pleasure (Horse) Age 14-15 Karssen, Sophia Dusty Riders Montana’s Sensational Driftwood 4 (C)

Western Pleasure (Horse) Age 14-15 McCullough, Kaylee Licking Valley Raiders The Money Pit

Western Pleasure (Horse) Age 14-15 Rumpke, Aerin Mystic Manes Little Dragon

Class Exhibitor Name Club Animal Animal Name Placing

Western Pleasure (Horse) Age 12-13 Burns, Morgan Silver Spurs Junior Irish Doc 5 (C)



Western Pleasure (Horse) Age 12-13 Davenport, Alexandra Wild Riders 4-H Club Captivating Kiss 6 (C)

Western Pleasure (Horse) Age 12-13 Dorsey, Lola Eagle Country MPH Macs Good n Pleny 2 (C)

Western Pleasure (Horse) Age 12-13 Griffey, Faith Mystic Manes RV

Western Pleasure (Horse) Age 12-13 Kees, Grace Mystic Manes Kissin the Chips

Western Pleasure (Horse) Age 12-13 McCullough, Ashley Licking Valley Raiders A Double Dose of TNT 4 (C)

Western Pleasure (Horse) Age 12-13 Nethers, Micah Licking Valley Raiders Legal Machine 1 (C)

Western Pleasure (Horse) Age 12-13 Palmer, Quinn Silver Spurs Just Call Me Mr (Mister)

Western Pleasure (Horse) Age 12-13 Peters, Lainey Dusty Riders PF He's Easy 3 (C)

Western Pleasure (Horse) Age 12-13 Riley, Kierstan Equi-Sports Lady Firebug Cash

Western Pleasure (Horse) Age 12-13 Ruggiera, Rosalia Silver Spurs Fools gold

Class Exhibitor Name Club Animal Animal Name Placing

Western Pleasure (Horse) Age 8-11 Bussey, Jaylynn Farm Life 4-H Club Juliette 2 (C)

Western Pleasure (Horse) Age 8-11 Flegle, Rylee Silver Spurs Hooked on Honey 1 (C)

Class Exhibitor Name Club Animal Animal Name Placing

Western Pleasure Pony (58’ & Under) Baker, Elisabeth Equi-Sports Starburst 3 (C)

Western Pleasure Pony (58’ & Under) Bobber, Alivia Dusty Riders Blazing Spirit

Western Pleasure Pony (58’ & Under) Caton, Elaine Mystic Manes Rumor Has It 2 (C)

Western Pleasure Pony (58’ & Under) Hernandez-Beltran, Analise Equi-Sports Panchiti 4 (C)

Western Pleasure Pony (58’ & Under) Morris, Anna Mystic Manes Ivory League 1 (C)

Western Pleasure Pony (58’ & Under) Wells, Olivia Farm Life 4-H Club Ella

Class Exhibitor Name Club Animal Animal Name Placing

1st Year Western Pleasure Carrel, Lacey Mystic Manes Heza Turbo Blue 2 (C)

1st Year Western Pleasure Heringer, Lexi Wild Riders 4-H Club Miss Snazzy Pine

1st Year Western Pleasure Petersheim, Amelia Mystic Manes Chloe

1st Year Western Pleasure Rinehart, Elena Dusty Riders Presidents Lady 1 (C)

1st Year Western Pleasure Sammons, Harper Equi-Sports Dolly

1st Year Western Pleasure Shull, Jackson Silver Spurs Zips Choice Chocolate 4 (C)

1st Year Western Pleasure Skiver, Ainsley Mystic Manes Doc 3 (C)

1st Year Western Pleasure Swartz, Brylynn Barnyard Buddies Smooth Emphasis 5 (C)

1st Year Western Pleasure Webster, Kayla Equi-Sports Radiant Edition 6 (C)

Class Exhibitor Name Club Animal Animal Name Placing

2nd Year Western Pleasure Connors, Lillian Equi-Sports Troy

2nd Year Western Pleasure Howe, Briley Licking Valley Raiders Uncomplicated Zip 1 (C)

2nd Year Western Pleasure Iler, Zoe Equi-Sports SHUG 6 (C)

2nd Year Western Pleasure McGaughy, Brynley Equi-Sports Super Nova Girl 3 (C)

2nd Year Western Pleasure Robinson, Brea Licking Valley Raiders Jade 2 (C)

2nd Year Western Pleasure Waters, Alexis Dusty Riders Turbie 4 (C)



2nd Year Western Pleasure Woods, Bella (Isabella) Mystic Manes Magic of Slew 5 (C)

Class Exhibitor Name Club Animal Animal Name Placing

Horseless Project Western Pleasure Cook, Emmy Equi-Sports lucie della luna 2 (C)

Horseless Project Western Pleasure Davis, Brooklyn Equi-Sports Mr. Fabulous 3 (C)

Horseless Project Western Pleasure Griffey, Savannah Mystic Manes RV

Horseless Project Western Pleasure Karssen, Lauren Dusty Riders I Spot Lakota 4 (C)

Horseless Project Western Pleasure Lester, Brynlee Mystic Manes IMA RH KID 6 (C)

Horseless Project Western Pleasure Mohler, Addisyn Licking Valley Raiders Double Dose of TNT 1 (C)

Horseless Project Western Pleasure Nelson, Albany Equi-Sports I will if I have to

Horseless Project Western Pleasure Shook, Bo Licking Valley Raiders Jade 5 (C)


